
Jugador D1 D2 Total

BEST BALL
Tarjeta del Dia

Resultados Torneo

TERCERA
D3 D4H: 100%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Ventaja
Par

Hoyo
 4  5  4  3  4  5  3  4  4  4  4  3  5  4  3  5  3  4
13  9  7 15  3  1 17 11  5  8 12 16  2  4 18  6 14 10

Fecha: 21/04/2023
Dia Torneo    1

Club Campestre de Torreon

H: 80%

    1 Eduardo Lecuanda

  4   5   4   2   3   2   2   3   2  27   3   4   3   4   4   3   4   2   4  31  58

Jose Arreola

  6   7   7   3   5   8   4   8   4   4   6   5   6   6   5   6   3   7

  5   6   5   4   4   4   3   4   6   4   5   4   6   6   4   6   4   5

BEST BALL

30

24

24

19

 58

    2 Javier Rodriguez Buerba

  3   5   3   3   3   4   3   4   4  32   3   3   3   4   4   3   3   4   3  30  62

Javier Gomez Martin

  6   6   8   6   5   6   4   5   6   6   5   4   6   6   4   5   5   9

  4   7   4   3   5   6   4   6   6   4   4   4   5   6   4   8   5   4

BEST BALL

30

16

24

13

 62

    3 Jose Antonio Padrelin

  2   4   4   3   1   5   3   5   4  31   4   4   3   4   5   2   5   2   6  35  66

Francisco Azuara

  3   6   5   4   3   9   4   7   6   6   5   5   8   7   3   9   4   7

  5   5   5   6   8   6   6   6   5   5   5   4   5   8   4   6   3   7

BEST BALL

28

22

22

18

 66

    4 Armando Lopez Negrete

  4   5   4   2   4   5   2   4   3  33   4   3   3   3   4   2   5   3   6  33  66

Ricardo Lopez Negrete

  6   6   7   3   5   8   3   5   6   5   5   4   5   6   3   6   5   7

  5   7   5   3   6   6   4   6   4   5   4   4   6   5   3   7   4   7

BEST BALL

25

21

20

17

 66

    5 Antonio Davila

  4   3   5   6   2   4   3   4   4  35   3   4   2   4   3   2   4   3   6  31  66

Leopoldo Sotolujan

  6   4   6   7   5   6   4   5   7   8   7   9   6   7   3   5   4   8

  5   6   7   7   4   7   6   6   5   4   5   3   7   5   3   7   7   7

BEST BALL

26

28

21

22

 66

    6 Gerardo Montañez Betancourt

  4   4   2   3   3   4   4   6   4  34   4   3   3   5   6   3   5   3   3  35  69

Gerardo Montañez Lopez

  7   5   4   4   5   7   5   8   6   6   5   4   7   9   5   8   4   4

  5   8   6   4   5   6   5   7   7   5   4   5   7   7   4   6   4   5

BEST BALL

31

25

25

20

 69

    7 Jaime Murra Martinez

  3   5   4   5   5   6   2   4   4  38   3   3   3   5   4   3   4   3   4  32  70

Alberto Gonzalez Iriarte

  5   7   5   6   6   7   5   6   5   6   4   5   7   7   3   5   4   5

  4   6   5   6   7   7   3   5   5   4   4   4   6   5   3   5   4   6

BEST BALL

21

21

17

17

 70

    8 Enrique Sada Acosta

  5   4   2   8   4   5   4   5   5  42   4   3   4   3   3   3   5   3   3  31  73

Fernando Mafud Seijas

  6   6   6  10   7   8   5  11   7   6  11   7   9   5   5   7   6   5

  6   5   3   9   6   7   5   6   7   5   4   5   5   5   4   7   4   7

BEST BALL

36

27

29

22

 73

    9 Miguel Mendiola Rodriguez

  4   4   3   3   6   5   4   4   4  37   2   4   3   6   5   3   6   3   5  37  74

Alejandro Jimenez Algara

  9   8   5   4   8   7   5   6   8   4   6   4   8   8   8   8   4   8

  5   5   7   5   7   8   5   5   5   7   6   4   7   6   4   7   5   6

BEST BALL

39

22

31

18

 74

   10 Alma Leticia Jaramillo

  4   5   5   5   4   4   3   5   4  39   4   4   3   5   4   3   4   4   4  35  74

Ernesto Eduardo Sanchez Viezca

  5   7   6   6   6   6   4   6   6   5   6   4   7   5   4   6   6   5

  5   6   6   6   5   5   5   7   5   6   5   4   6   5   3   6   5   5

BEST BALL

25

21

20

17

 74
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Jugador D1 D2 Total

BEST BALL
Tarjeta del Dia

Resultados Torneo

TERCERA
D3 D4H: 100%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Ventaja
Par

Hoyo
 4  5  4  3  4  5  3  4  4  4  4  3  5  4  3  5  3  4
13  9  7 15  3  1 17 11  5  8 12 16  2  4 18  6 14 10

Fecha: 21/04/2023
Dia Torneo    1

Club Campestre de Torreon

H: 80%

   11 Horacio Niño Rodriguez

  5   6   5   4   4   6   3   5   3  41   4   5   4   5   3   2   4   3   7  37  78

Ernesto Reyes Herrera

  8   7   7   5   6   8   4   6   5   5   6   5   7   8   3   9   4   8

  6   9   7   8   7   9   6   8   6   6   6   6   9   5   5   6   6   9

BEST BALL

30

36

24

29

 78

   12 Diego Ochoa Negrete

  3   8   5   3   4   4   5   5   4  41   3   4   3   5   5   4   5   4   4  37  78

Romualdo Garza Garza

  7   9   6   4   6   7   6   6   6   5   6   6   9   7   5   9   5   6

  4   9   6   4   8   6   6   6   5   4   5   4   6   7   5   6   6   5

BEST BALL

28

24

22

19

 78

   13 Ricardo Zesati Villareal

  6   6   5   5   5   5   5   4   5  46   4   5   4   5   5   4   5   4   8  44  90

Luis Cabranes Pruneda

  9   8   9   6   9   9   6   9   9   9   9   7   9   9   7   9   5  10

  7   7   6   6   6   6   5   5   6   5   6   5   6   6   4   6   5  10

BEST BALL

36

20

29

16

 90
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